
NJS Dates: June and July 2021

We have had to amend some of our dates so please ensure you have the 

latest ones on your calendar:

Monday 28th June: 9.30-10.30am: 3W Sports Day

Monday 28th June: 11-12pm: 3P Sports Day

Monday 28th June: 1.30-2.30pm: 3B Sports Day

Tuesday 29th June: 4J and half of 4K: Wrekin Forest School

Tuesday 29th June: 9.30-10.30: 5M Sports Day

Tuesday 29th June: 11-12pm: 5H Sports Day

Tuesday 29th June: 1.30-2.30pm: 5L Sports Day

Wednesday 30th June: 4NJ and half of 4K: Wrekin Forest School

Thursday 1st July: 9.30-10.30am: 4K Sports Day

Thursday 1st July: 11-12pm: 4NJ Sports Day

Thursday 1st July: 1.30-2.30pm: 4J Sports Day

Tuesday 6th July: 3P to Wrekin Forest School

Wednesday 7th July: 3B to Wrekin Forest School

Thursday 8th July: 3W to Wrekin Forest School

Friday 9th July: 1.30-3pm: Years 3, 4 and 5 to new classes

Monday 12th July: 6J to Love2Stay

Tuesday 13th July: 6K to Love2Stay

Wednesday 14th July: 6S to Love2Stay

Wednesday 14th July: 5H to Telford High Ropes

Thursday 15th July: 5L to Telford High Ropes

Friday 16th July: 5M to Telford High Ropes

Monday 19th July: 9.30-11: Year 6 Leavers at NJS

Monday 19th July: 3.30-4.30pm: Year 6 Leavers Party

Tuesday 20th July: 3.30pm: Finish for the Summer break!!!


